
Battle III Guy battle@math.tamu.edu College of Arts & Sciences MATH

Emre Side sideemre@tamu.edu College of Arts & Sciences HIST

Kolasinski Adam akolasinski@mays.tamu.edu Mays FINC

Magill Clint c-magill@tamu.edu College of Agriculture PLPT

Oldham Krista koldham@library.tamu.edu Library LIBR

Pappu Madhav mpappu@mays.tamu.edu Mays INFO

Raudsepp Terje traudsepp@cvm.tamu.edu School of Veterinary Med.

Sicilio * Mark sicilio@tamu.edu School of Medicine HUMA

Sinha * Samiran sinha@tamu.edu Arts & Science STAT

Wade Pauline paulinewade@tamu.edu College of Engineering CSCE

* Co-chairs

Bylaws Committee 2023-2024
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